Indeks God. Upisa Ime

5
7
12
14
18
19
22
27
31
34
35
42
44
47
55
58
59
66
91
92
93
13
44
68
100
23
53
100
41

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2016

Aleksandra
Ivana
Luka
Ksenija
Nada
Goran
Nemanja
Ksenija
Milorad
Filip
Desimir
Bojana
Veljko
Milica
Milos
Milos
Jovana
Lidija
Ana
Marija
Tamara
Drazen
Marko
Miladin
Lazar
Kristjan
Dejan
Jelena
Tanja

Prezime
Spanjevi¢
Krstajic¢
Rakocevic
Gajovié
Grbovic
Radovi¢
Ljumovié
Vujacié
DZoganovi¢
Tomovic
Medojevic¢
Milovanovié
Purkovié¢
Vuksanovi¢
Krgovic
Timotijevic
Malovic
Sljivan&anin
Milicic¢
Vojinovic¢
Jovanovi¢
Pejovic¢
Vojinovic¢
Zekovié
Nikéevic
Ivanovic
Raskovic
Malovic
Popovié

Kolokvijum

25.5

27

27

29.5

22

24

31

17

27

30

35

33

36

27.5

35.5

27

18

25

21

23

28.5

19

26

16

39

24.5

24

21

18




